Place

1

MPSA HG & PCC League 10 April 2021

Name
van Schaik, Louwrens

2 Grobler, Glen
Place Name
1 Preller, Abrie
2 Botha, Gideon
3 van Heerden, Ruan
4 Lombard, Gerhard
5 Mortlock, Vincent
6 Siebrits, Hilfred
7 Theron, Arno
8 Marsh, Trevor
9 Lubbe, Hennie
10  Paul, Raimar
11 ragunanan, Mahash singh
12 Loubser, Dieter
13 Janse van Rensburg, De Beer
14 Creydt, George
15 Strydom, Jan
16 Koch, Hendrik
17  Strydom, Chantel
18  van Schalkwyk, Thomas
19  Engelbrecht, Dian
20  ragunanan, Kajal
21  Breytenbach, Henning
22 Naude, Gorr
23 van der Walt, Johannes
24 Koch, Stephan
25 ragunanan, Malesha
26  (DQ) ragunanan, lingesveri

Place Name

1 Engelbrecht, Jean

2 Loock, Paul

3 Engelbrecht, Hendrik
4 Weideman, Riaan

5 Eicker, Derich

6 Smit, Koos

7 van Zyl, Martin

Place Name

1 Van Deventer, Kyle
2 Naude, Johnny

3 Stephansen, Nick

4 du Plessis, Johan

5 Smit, Pieter

6 Scheepers, Petro

4/8/2021

Match Results - PCC

Member #class Division PF
MINOR General

PCC
PCC

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
U PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

Match Results - Production
Member #classDivision PF

MINOR General 757,3792
MINOR General 7549057
MINOR General 732,1095
MINOR General 729 4577
MINOR General 7164313
MINOR General 706,0456
MINOR General 651,6872
MINOR General 596,5125
MINOR Super Senior 590,4098
MINOR Junior 579,6678
MINOR Senior 553,3972
MINOR General 5469483
MINOR General 536,2695
MINOR General 5199018
MINOR General 497.,1763
MINOR General 4933747
MINOR Lady 486,1154
MINOR General 436,4582
MINOR Super Junior 4314117
MINOR Junior 406,1151
MINOR General 387.,7386
MINOR Junior 380,3779
MINOR Senior 329,7588
MINOR Super Junior 273,9452
MINOR Lady 238,6389
MINOR Lady 0,0000

Match Results - Production Optic
Member #class Division PF Categories Match Pts Match %

Categories Match Pts Match %
796,1986 100,000 %
MINOR Super Senior 626,4502 78,680 %

Categories Match Pts Match %

100,000 %
99,673 %
96,664 %
96,313 %
94,593 %
93,222 %
86,045 %
78,760 %
77,954 %
76,536 %
73,067 %
72,216 %
70,806 %
68,645 %
65,644 %
65,142 %
64,184 %
57,627 %
56,961 %
53,621 %
51,195 %
50,223 %
43,539 %
36,170 %
31,509 %
0,000 %

PO MINOR General ~ 787,5117 100,000 %
PO MINOR General ~ 762,7472 96,855 %
PO MINOR Senior 710,5550 90,228 %
PO MINOR General  646,2454 82,062 %
PO MINOR General  621,2622 78,889 %
PO MINOR Senior 567,0837 72,010 %
PO MINOR General  523,6265 66491 %

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Match Results - Standard
Member #class Division PF Categories Match Pts Match %

MAJOR General
MINOR Senior
MINOR Senior
MINOR General
MINOR
MINOR Lady

801,5764
633,3519
5619315
531,4390
414,1036
242 4456

100,000 %
79013 %
70,103 %
66,299 %
51,661 %
30,246 %



